
  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

                                                                                                                                                                 
 

 

 

SCHOOL DATES 

First Days, Term 1 2020 

Monday 20 January 2020  School Office open 8.00am – 3.00pm 

Thursday 30 January 2020  Year 13 Course Confirmation, 9.00am in the Knowledge Centre 

     Year 12 Course Confirmation, 12.30pm in the Knowledge Centre 

Friday 31 January 2020  Year 9 Orientation Day, 9.00am Powhiri to welcome all Year 9 
     Students 
     Year 10 & 11 students with timetable changes, 11.00am in the 
     Knowledge Centre 

Monday 03 February  All students attend 8:40am – 3:20pm 

 

     Students must attend in full school uniform on all days 

     Buses will be running from Friday 31 January 2020 

     For further information, visit www.onetreehillcollege.school.nz
  
 

2020 Term Dates 
 
Term 1  Wednesday 29 January – Thursday 9 April 

Term 2  Tuesday 28 April – Friday 3 July 

Term 3  Monday 20 July – Friday 25 September 

Term 4  Monday 12 October – Friday 4 December 

 

One Tree Hill College 
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